Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.91
1:10.92
2:51.14

46.77
1:44.11
3:39.96

35.32
1:24.29
3:22.47

36.82
1:23.13
2:49.16
2:54.67

SC Time

31.11
1:10.44
2:44.06
5:51.19

45.50
1:37.75
3:35.68

34.44
1:25.44
3:19.06

35.07
1:20.99
2:51.52
2:57.14

1:21.48

Converted
to SC

31.20
1:09.70
2:49.10

46.10
1:42.90
3:37.50

34.80
1:23.40
3:20.90

36.30
1:22.20
2:47.20
2:52.40

Converted
to LC

31.80
1:11.60
2:46.20
5:55.20

46.20
1:39.00
3:38.10

35.00
1:26.30
3:20.60

35.60
1:22.00
2:53.50
2:59.40

1:21.50

LC WA
Pts

405
387
286
242
233
244
330
285
217
388
327
385
376

SC WA
Pts

400
363
303
285
242
259
242
354
253
216
373

333
325
333

Date

14/02/16
13/02/16
04/10/15
04/10/15
03/10/15
15/03/15
25/02/17
28/02/16
04/10/15
28/02/16
14/03/15
13/02/16
14/02/16

Date

22/10117
17/11/15
15/11/15
18/11/15
22/09/17
11/06/16
17/11/15
03/04/16
10/06/16
17/11/15
21/10117
01/11/15
01/11/15
15/11/15
01/11/15

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Sprint Championships

East Grinstead Summer Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Summer Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham

East Grinstead

Horsham

Licence

SE160360
SE160360
SE150732
SE150732
SE150732
CC150379
SE170354
SE160361

SE150732
SE160361

CC150379
SE160360
SE160360

License

SE171874
SE152134
SE152133
SE152135
SE171691
SE161133
SE152134
SE160098
SE161132
SE152134
SE171874
SE152095
SE152095
SE152133
SE152095
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