Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.91	31.20	405	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160360	1
100 Freestyle	1:10.92	1:09.70	387	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160360	1
200 Freestyle	2:51.14	2:49.10	286	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	SE150732	3
50 Breaststroke	46.77	46.10	242	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	SE150732	3
100 Breaststroke	1:44.11	1:42.90	233	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	SE150732	3
200 Breaststroke	3:39.96	3:37.50	244	15/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC150379	1
50 Butterfly	35.32	34.80	330	25/02/17	Sussex County Championships & Age Group Comp	Crawley	SE170354	1
100 Butterfly	1:24.29	1:23.40	285	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160361	1
200 Butterfly	3:22.47	3:20.90	217	04/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	SE150732	3
50 Backstroke	36.82	36.30	388	28/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160361	1
100 Backstroke	1:23.13	1:22.20	327	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CC150379	1
200 Backstroke	2:49.16	2:47.20	385	13/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160360	1
200 Individual Medley	2:54.67	2:52.40	376	14/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	SE160360	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.11	31.80	400	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	SE171874	2
100 Freestyle	1:10.44	1:11.60	363	17/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152134	4
200 Freestyle	2:44.06	2:46.20	303	15/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152133	4
400 Freestyle	5:51.19	5:55.20	285	18/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152135	4
50 Breaststroke	45.50	46.20	242	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	SE171691	4
100 Breaststroke	1:37.75	1:39.00	259	11/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	SE161133	4
200 Breaststroke	3:35.68	3:38.10	242	17/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152134	4
50 Butterfly	34.44	35.00	354	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	SE160098	3
100 Butterfly	1:25.44	1:26.30	253	10/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	SE161132	4
200 Butterfly	3:19.06	3:20.60	216	17/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152134	4
50 Backstroke	35.07	35.60	373	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	SE171874	2
100 Backstroke	1:20.99	1:22.00	311	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	SE152095	2
200 Backstroke	2:51.52	2:53.50	333	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	SE152095	2
200 Individual Medley	2:57.14	2:59.40	325	15/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	SE152133	4
100 Individual Medley	1:21.48	1:21.50	333	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	SE152095	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS